विविदा िुििे की वियत वतवि एिं सर्य 
(तकिीकी एिं िावणखिक बोिी) 
Due date and time of opening of 

tenders (Techno-commercial bid). 

16.02.2026 को 15:00 बजे । 

15:00 Hrs. on  16.02.2026. 

9. बयािा रावश जर्ा (ई.एर्.डी.) 
Earnest money deposit (EMD) 

₹ 13,500/- (रु. तेरह हजार पााँच सौ) 

(Rupees Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred) 

2. पात्रता मापदंड Eligibility Criteria :- 

एजेंसी विम्नविखित शतों को पूणा करेगी : 

The agency shall fulfil the following conditions: 

क्र.सं. 
Sl.No. अहिता मापदंड  Eligibility Criteria 

पात्रता के निए दस्तािेजी प्रमाण  

(सै्कि एिं अपिोड नकया जाए)